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Link do produktu: https://pentagon.pl/uchwyt-do-tonfy-esp-tf01-z-sercem-p-5238.html

Uchwyt do tonfy ESP TFO1 z sercem

Cena

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Okres gwarancyjny
Typ materiatu
Kolor

Producent

Marka

17,90 zt

034-004

TFO1

8594007492545

24 miesiace

polipropylen, nylon

czarny

Esp (Euro Security Products), Czechy

ESP - Euro Security Products
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